
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Personnel Extensions Email 

Chief Joseph Roark 3014 jroark@pelhampolice.com 

EA. Celia Lingley 3013 clingley@pelhampolice.com 

Cpt. Stephen Toom 3012 stoom@pelhampolice.com 

Lt. Anne Perriello 3015 aperriello@pelhampolice.com 

RC. Brenda Rizzo 3010 brizzo@pelhampolice.com 

Det/Sgt. Thomas O’Donnell 3027 todonnell@pelhampolice.com 

Det. James Johnson 3026 jjohnson@pelhampolice.com 

Pros. Michael McCall 3007 mmccall@pelhampolice.com 

Sgt. Glen Chase 3019 gchase@pelhampolice.com 

Sgt. Matthew Keenliside 3018 mkeenliside@pelhampolice.com 

   

MPO. David Deroche 4005 dderoche@pelhampolice.com 

MPO. Ronald Page 4011 rpage@pelhampolice.com 

MPO/SRO. Brian Kelly 3029 bkelly@pelhampolice.com 

MPO. James Locke 4017 jlocke@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Bismark Montano 4001 bmontano@pelhampolice.com 

MPO. Brian Barbato 4016 bbarbato@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Ryan Donovan 4019 rdonovan@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Michael Kasiske 4070 mkasiske@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Adam Thistle 4033 athistle@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Myia Yates 4002 myates@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Bruce Vieira 4003 bvieira@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Jaime Huertas 4073 jhuertas@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl. Michael Ogibia No Extension mogibia@pelhampolice.com 

Ptl/ACO. Allison Caprigno 4008 acaprigno@pelhampolice.com 

PT Ptl. Kevin Martin No Extension kmartin@pelhampolice.com 

PT Ptl. Dennis Mannion No Extension dmannion@pelhampolice.com 

PT Ptl. Michael Pickles No Extension mpickles@pelhampolice.com 

Disp. Kimberly Cunio 4006 kcunio@pelhampolice.com 

Disp. Gennifer Hoegen 4003 ghoegen@pelhampolice.com 

Disp. Noelle LeMasurier 4007 nlemasurier@pelhampolice.com 

Disp. Shannon Galeotalanza 4074 sgaleotalanza@pelhampolice.com 

PT Disp. Jonathan Goldman No Extension jgoldman@pelhampolice.com 

PT Disp. Samantha Bergeron No Extension sbergeron@pelhampolice.com 
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